

**Unaudited Statement of Changes in Shareholders' Equity
for the 3rd Quarter ended September 30, 2019**

Amount in Taka

Particulars	Share Capital	Reserve for Exceptional Losses	Revaluation Reserve	Fair Value Reserve	Share Premium	Retained Earnings	Total
Opening Balance	403,415,720	466,290,421	157,614,461	400,787,161	897,121	64,141,463	1,493,146,347
Profit After Tax	-	-	-	-	-	69,612,348	69,612,348
Cash dividend paid	-	-	-	-	-	(48,409,886)	(48,409,886)
Changes in fair value of share	-	-	-	(87,363,916)	-	-	(87,363,916)
Balance as at Sep 30, 2019	403,415,720	466,290,421	157,614,461	313,423,245	897,121	85,343,925	1,426,984,893
Balance as at Sep 30, 2018	403,415,720	422,435,866	176,836,657	491,176,155	897,121	83,000,409	1,577,761,928

Sd/-
E.D. & Company Secretary

Sd/-
CFO

Sd/-
Managing Director & CEO

Sd/-
Director

Sd/-
Chairman